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COPENHAGEN

G105OR

See Our Architectural Catalog for Larger Sizes.

Remember!
ELA builds custom lighting. 
We are able to modify our
standard products, apply
special finishes, or provide 
an assortment of lenses.  
Contact your ELA Rep. or 
the factory for details.

Authenticity - The is an 
authentic replica of a 19th century gas 
lantern. Where many choose to 
imitate history by making only 
indentations in the metal, ELA 
punches holes so it not only looks 
like a vent, it is a vent. Venting lets 
heat out, which extends your lantern's 
life.  It requires more skill and takes 
longer to make it this way, but 
that's what you can expect from ELA. 

Copenhagen 

CAT.
NO. MOUNTING

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Projection LAMPS FINISHES LENS

Cand Base Lamps (by Others).Pendants have 3' of Chain.

G102
G302
G402
G802

G100
G101
G301
G401

RC42101

Wall
Pendant
Post 
Dual Post

Chandelier

Wall
Wall
Pendant
Post 

45 "1 2/

7 "
7 "
7 "
7 "

1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2

/
/
/
/

10"
10"
10"

28 "3 4/

27"
24"
27"
27"

26"

19 "
17 "
16 "
19"

1 2
3 4
1 2

/
/
/

12 "
----
----
----

1 4/

----

9 "
10 "
----
----

1 2
1 4

/
/

3 x 60w
3 x 60w
3 x 60w
6 x 60w

6 x 60w

1 x 60w
1 x 60w

1 x 60w (med)
1 x 60w

Clear, Acrylic
Cone

Clear, Curved
Glass
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Lens - The acrylic 
cone on the small 

lantern 
makes cleaning and 
replacement simple.

Copenhagen 

Arms - The small size lanterns are avail-
able with two choices of arms and backplates. The clean 
detail in these castings are indicative of ELA's quality.

Copenhagen 

Finish Options -
The three 

largest 

lanterns may 
be ordered in 
a full painted 

finish or a 
combination 
painted and 
brass finish.

Copenhagen 

G802MN

P3012A-6MN

G302FWRC42101CY

G100 G101

G102NR G102NRFG

G104CH

G100 (arm)

G101 (arm)

G401V

PM609V

CAT.
NO. MOUNTING

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Projection LAMPS FINISHES LENS

Cand. Base Lamps (by Others).Pendants have 3' of chain.

G105
G305
G405
G805

G104
G304
G404
G804

Wall
Pendant
Post 
Dual Post

Wall
Pendant
Post
Dual Post 

14"
14"
14"
32fl"

16fi"
16fi"
16fi"
35⁄"

43"
37"
39"
39"

37fi"
31"
34fi"
34fi"

19fl"
----
----
----

16fi"
----
----
----

5 x 60w
4 x 60w
5 x 60w
10 x 60w

5 x 60w
4 x 60w
5 x 60w
10 x 60w Clear, Curved

Glass

 
 

L I G H T I N G

ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC.  
  

   17891 Arenth Avenue     City of Industry, CA  91748-1197     
(626) 965-0821     (800) 423-6561     FAX (626) 965-9494     www.ela-lighting.com     e-mail: info@ela-lighting.com  

For available colors, 

visit ELA's 

showroom color 

chart on-line.


