COPENHAGEN







Authenticity - The Copenhagen is an authentic replica of a 19th century gas lantern. Where many choose to imitate history by making only indentations in the metal, ELA punches holes so it not only looks like a vent, it is a vent. Venting lets heat out, which extends your lantern's life. It requires more skill and takes longer to make it this way, but that's what you can expect from ELA.

Remember!

ELA builds custom lighting. We are able to modify our standard products, apply special finishes, or provide an assortment of lenses. Contact your ELA Rep. or the factory for details.

			•	· ·			
CAT. NO.		С	IMENSIO				
	MOUNTING	Width	Height	Projection	LAMPS	FINISHES	LENS
G100 G101	Wall Wall	7 ¹ /2" 7 ¹ /2"	19 ¹ /2" 17 ³ /4"	9 ¹ / ₂ " 10 ¹ / ₄ "	1 x 60w 1 x 60w	For available colors, visit	Clear, Acrylic Cone
G301 G401	Pendant Post	7 ¹ /2" 7 ¹ /2"	16 ¹ / ₂ " 19"		1 x 60w (med) 1 x 60w		
RC42101	Chandelier	451/2"	26"		6 x 60w	ELA's showroom color	
G102	Wall	10"	27"	121/4"	3 x 60w	chart on-line.	
G302	Pendant	10"	24"		3 x 60w	=	Clear, Curved
G402	Post	10"	27"		3 x 60w		Glass
G802	Dual Post	283/4"	27"		6 x 60w		
	Bondonto hovo 2' of Chain				Cond Poss Lampa (by Othera)		

Pendants have 3' of Chain. Cand Base Lamps (by Others).

ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC. • 17891 Arenth Avenue • City of Industry, CA 91748-1197 (626) 965-0821 • (800) 423-6561 • FAX (626) 965-9494 • www.ela-lighting.com • e-mail: info@ela-lighting.com

COPENHAGEN



CAT. NO.		D	IMENSION				
	MOUNTING	Width	Height	Projection	LAMPS	FINISHES	LENS
G104	Wall	14"	37fi"	16fi"	5 x 60w		
G304	Pendant	14"	31"		4 x 60w	For available colors, visit ELA's	Clear, Curved Glass
G404	Post	14"	34fi"		5 x 60w		
G804	Dual Post	32fl"	34fi"		10 x 60w		
G105	Wall	16fi"	43"	19fl"	5 x 60w	showroom color	Glass
G305	Pendant	16fi"	37"		4 x 60w	chart on-line.	
G405	Post	16fi"	39"		5 x 60w		
G805	Dual Post	35⁄"	39"		10 x 60w		
		Per	ndants have 3' of cl	hain.	Cand. Base Lamps (by Others).		

ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC. • 17891 Arenth Avenue • City of Industry, CA 91748-1197 (626) 965-0821 • (800) 423-6561 • FAX (626) 965-9494 • www.ela-lighting.com • e-mail: info@ela-lighting.com